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Veterinary Scientific Advice procedure — submission deadlines 2021

EUROPEAN MEDICINES AGENCY

SCIENCE

Submission deadline

06/11/2020
10/12/2020
15/01/2021
12/02/2021
09/03/2021
07/04/2021
11/05/2021
11/06/2021
06/08/2021
03/09/2021
29/09/2021
05/11/2021
09/12/2021

MEDICINES

HEALTH

Start of procedure

08/12/2020
19/01/2021
16/02/2021
16/03/2021
13/04/2021
10/05/2021
15/06/2021
13/07/2021
07/09/2021
05/10/2021
03/11/2021
07/12/2021
18/01/2022

Official address Domenico Scarlattilaan 6 e 1083 HS Amsterdam e The Netherlands

Address for visits and deliveries Refer to www.ema.europa.eu/how-to-find-us

Send us a question Go to www.ema.europa.eu/contact

© European Medicines Agency, 2020. Reproduction is authorised provided the source is acknowledged.

Telephone +31 (0)88 781 6000

An agency of the European Union




