

21 October 2020 EMA/564964/2020 Veterinary Medicines Division

## Veterinary Scientific Advice procedure – submission deadlines 2021

Submission deadline	Start of procedure
06/11/2020	08/12/2020
10/12/2020	19/01/2021
15/01/2021	16/02/2021
12/02/2021	16/03/2021
09/03/2021	13/04/2021
07/04/2021	10/05/2021
11/05/2021	15/06/2021
11/06/2021	13/07/2021
06/08/2021	07/09/2021
03/09/2021	05/10/2021
29/09/2021	03/11/2021
05/11/2021	07/12/2021
09/12/2021	18/01/2022

